Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$536.00 1 347 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 72.00 Willow Oak Plantation
$402.00 2 217 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 62.00 Jerry Ward
$268.00 3 327 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 62.00  Dan Churchill
$134.00 4 419 Cattasan Matlock Rice 58.00 Susan Rice

5 209 SCC Royal Gentleman Alex Alves 57.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
6 380 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 53.00 Sundance Ranch Company
7 199 Spry Spot Mark Luis 52.00 Mark Luis
8 154 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 48.00 Reece Nichols
9 342 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 46.00 Mark Luis
10 219 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 39.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
11 305 TAMU Itsa NuDeelight Morgan Moreno 35.00 Morgan Moreno



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 1 347
$39.00 2 209
$26.00 3 217
$13.00 4 398
5 326

6 380

7 327

8 199

9 154

10 219

11 305

OP112 419
OP113 342

Raised On It

SCC Royal Gentleman
Seven S Woodrow
Lil Dry Gin

RS Gunnabeabigstar
Stylin Golinda

Angies Metallic Time
Spry Spot

A Vintage Dunit
Hollywood Big Star
TAMU Itsa NuDeelight
Cattasan

High Brows Courage

Mike A Major
Alex Alves
Benjamin Baldus
Steve Brown
Matthew Turner
Shannon Pigott
Matthew Turner
Mark Luis

Matt D Nichols
Taylor Peters
Morgan Moreno
Matlock Rice
Mark Luis

78.00
76.00
75.00
74.50
74.00
74.00
72.50
71.50
71.50
69.50
68.50
74.00
74.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Willow Oak Plantation
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Jerry Ward

Steve Brown

Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches
Sundance Ranch Company
Dan Churchill

Mark Luis

Reece Nichols

Christine Northrop McRoy
Morgan Moreno

Susan Rice

Mark Luis



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 30

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00
$60.00
$45.00
$36.00
$30.00
$24.00
$18.00
$12.00
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23
24
25
26

342
209
386
419
217
327
215
347
406
300
305
380
238
216
351
199
415
154
352
219
301
326
363
237
426
414

High Brows Courage
SCC Royal Gentleman
Pow Pow Pepto
Cattasan

Seven S Woodrow
Angies Metallic Time
This Latigo

Raised On It

Very Smart Cowhorse
Kual N Smooth Talkin
TAMU Itsa NuDeelight
Stylin Golinda

Reyn Time

Teles Were Dreamin
Once In Time

Spry Spot

Playin With Cher

A Vintage Dunit
Shine Poco Gal
Hollywood Big Star
Winning My Rey

RS Gunnabeabigstar
Mia Metallic Queen
BLC Hughes CD

Light Dots

Adrenaline Force

Mark Luis

Alex Alves
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Benjamin Baldus
Matthew Turner
Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Aaron Brookshire
Luke Hammerness
Morgan Moreno
Shannon Pigott
Mark Mills
Benjamin Baldus
Barret Yates
Mark Luis

William E Lewis
Matt D Nichols
Barret Yates
Taylor Peters
Luke Hammerness
Matthew Turner
Tom Neel

Mark Mills

Alex Alves

William E Lewis

72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
64.00
64.00
63.50

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

Mark Luis

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Susan Rice

Jerry Ward

Dan Churchill

Bearden Equine Investments
Willow Oak Plantation
Aaron Brookshire

Danny Poole

Morgan Moreno

Sundance Ranch Company
Terry Lundberg

Catelyn Walker

Barret And Michelle Yates
Mark Luis

William E Lewis

Reece Nichols

Barret And Michelle Yates
Christine Northrop McRoy
Harrison Perrin

Fulton Quien Sabe Ranches
Ken Jones

Chris Richards

Bella Bridges

William E Lewis



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 327
$33.00 305
$22.00 347
$11.00 154
219
380
342
217
209
199
419
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Angies Metallic Time
TAMU ltsa NuDeelight
Raised On It

A Vintage Dunit
Hollywood Big Star
Stylin Golinda

High Brows Courage
Seven S Woodrow
SCC Royal Gentleman
Spry Spot

Cattasan

Matthew Turner
Morgan Moreno
Mike A Major
Matt D Nichols
Taylor Peters
Shannon Pigott
Mark Luis
Benjamin Baldus
Alex Alves
Mark Luis
Matlock Rice

72.50 11.00
71.00 10.00
70.00 9.00
68.00 8.00
67.00 7.00
66.50 6.00
63.50 5.00
63.50 4.00
61.50 3.00
56.50 2.00

56.00 1.00

Dan Churchill

Morgan Moreno

Willow Oak Plantation
Reece Nichols

Christine Northrop McRoy
Sundance Ranch Company
Mark Luis

Jerry Ward

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Mark Luis

Susan Rice



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00 1 406
$60.00 2 199
$45.00 3 419
$36.00 4 347
$30.00 5 300
$24.00 6 405
$18.00 7 386
$12.00 8 216
9 154

10 217

11 380

12 327

13 301

14 404

15 219

16 363

17 403

18 209

19 414

20 351

21 342

22 415

23 238

24 237

25 215

26 4111

27 367

28 302

29 305

Very Smart Cowhorse
Spry Spot

Cattasan

Raised On It

Kual N Smooth Talkin
Hot Chic A Boon

Pow Pow Pepto
Teles Were Dreamin
A Vintage Dunit
Seven S Woodrow
Stylin Golinda

Angies Metallic Time
Winning My Rey
Cattalicious
Hollywood Big Star
Mia Metallic Queen
CR Tuffs Brow

SCC Royal Gentleman
Adrenaline Force
Once In Time

High Brows Courage
Playin With Cher
Reyn Time

BLC Hughes CD

This Latigo

KSU Lil Red Rider
Driving Miss Mazie
Sand In My Reysins
TAMU Itsa NuDeelight

Aaron Brookshire
Mark Luis

Matlock Rice

Mike A Major

Luke Hammerness
Aaron Brookshire
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matt D Nichols
Benjamin Baldus
Shannon Pigott
Matthew Turner
Luke Hammerness
Aaron Brookshire
Taylor Peters

Tom Neel

Aaron Brookshire
Alex Alves
William E Lewis
Barret Yates

Mark Luis

William E Lewis
Mark Mills

Mark Mills
Benjamin Baldus
Timothy Patrick Appleby
Shannon Pigott
Luke Hammerness

Morgan Moreno

75.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.50
67.00
66.00
64.00
63.50
60.00
55.00

30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Aaron Brookshire

Mark Luis

Susan Rice

Willow Oak Plantation
Danny Poole

Chris Lytle

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Catelyn Walker

Reece Nichols

Jerry Ward

Sundance Ranch Company
Dan Churchill

Harrison Perrin

Allyson D Tapie

Christine Northrop McRoy
Ken Jones

William Dudding
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
William E Lewis

Barret And Michelle Yates
Mark Luis

William E Lewis

Terry Lundberg

Chris Richards

Bearden Equine Investments
Timothy Patrick Appleby
Shannon Pigott

Katlyn Humphreys

Morgan Moreno



